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Issuer: 
Amphitheater Unified School District No. 10 

701 West Wetmore 

Tucson, AZ 85705 

Fax:  (520) 696-5065 
 

 Scott Little, Chief Financial Officer 

 (520) 696-5077 

 e-mail:  slittle@amphi.com 
 

 Todd Jaeger, J.D., Associate to the Superintendent 

 (520) 696-5200 

 e-mail:  tjaeger@amphi.com 

 

Bond Counsel: 
Gust Rosenfeld P.L.C. 

One E. Washington Street, Suite 1600 

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2553 

Fax:  (602) 340-1538 
 

 Jim Giel, Esq. 

 (602) 257-7495 

 e-mail:  jgiel@gustlaw.com  
 

 Joan Hubbert, Paralegal 

 (602) 257-7435 

 e-mail:  jhubbert@gustlaw.com 

 

Bond Registrar and Paying Agent: 
[To be determined] 

 

Underwriter: 
Stifel, Nicolaus & Company, Incorporated 

2325 E. Camelback Road, Suite 750 

Phoenix, AZ 85016 

Fax:  (602) 794-4046 
 

Bryan Lundberg, Director 

(602) 794-4007 

e-mail:  blundberg@stifel.com 
 

Sandra Park, Assistant Vice President 

(602) 794-4010 

e-mail:  spark@stifel.com 
 

Scott Given, Analyst 

(602) 794-4026 

e-mail:  sgiven@stifel.com 
 

Terra Timmons, Closing Coordinator 

(602) 794-4005 

e-mail:  ttimmons@stifel.com 
 

One Ferry Building 

San Francisco, CA  94111 

Fax:  (415) 445-2395 
 

 Ruth Hunter, Closing Specialist 

 (415) 445-2315 

 e-mail:  rhunter@stifel.com 

 

Underwriter's Counsel: 
Greenberg Traurig, LLP 

2375 East Camelback Road, Suite 700 

Phoenix, AZ  85016 

Fax:  (602) 445-8100 
 

 Brigitte Finley Green, Esq. 

 (602) 445-8467 

 e-mail:  greenb@gtlaw.com  

 

 Paul Gales, Esq. 

 (602) 445-8404 

 e-mail:  galesp@gtlaw.com 
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Credit Rating Agencies: 
Moody’s Investors Service 

One Front Street, Suite 1900 

San Francisco, CA 94111 

Fax:  (415) 274-1726 
 

 Bryan Quevedo, Analyst 

 (415) 274-1720 

 e-mail:  bryan.quevedo@moodys.com 
 

 Dan Steed, Analyst 

 (415) 274-1716 

 e-mail:  Dan.Steed@moodys.com 
 

Standard & Poor’s 

One Market, Steuart Tower, 15th Floor 

San Francisco, CA  94105 

Fax:  (415) 371-5090 
 

 Kathleen Parmer, Associate 

 (415) 371-5081 

 e-mail:  kathleen_parmer@sandp.com 
 

 Misty Newland, Analyst 

 (415) 371-5073 

 e-mail:  misty_newland@standardandpoors.com 

Pima County Treasurer’s Office: 
115 North Church Avenue 

Tucson, AZ  85701-1199 

Fax:  (520) 884-4809 
 

 The Honorable Beth Ford, Treasurer 

 (520) 740-8775 

 e-mail:  beth.ford@pima.gov 
 

 Patti Davidson, Chief Deputy Treasurer 

 (520) 740-8401 

 e-mail:  patti.davidson@pima.gov 
 

 Cheryl Cruz, Accounting Supervisor 

 (520) 740-2755 

 e-mail: cheryl.cruz@pima.gov 
 

 Angelie Hawley, Principal Finance Accountant 

 (520) 740-8828 

 e-mail: angelie.hawley@pima.gov 

 


